
 09/19/2008 
 
List of participants  
 
11th International Institute on Developmental Science 2008, October 3-5, Historic Castle Dornburg, Thuringia, Germany  
 
Faculty Affiliation email address 
Bergman, Lars R. University of Stockholm, Sweden lrb@psychology.su.se 
Coatsworth, J. Douglas Pennsylvania State University, USA jdc15@psu.edu 
Kerr, Margaret University of Örebro, Sweden margaret.kerr@bsr.oru.se 
Kurtz-Costes, Beth   University of North Carolina at Chapel Hill, USA bkcostes@email.unc.edu 
McHale, Susan M. Pennsylvania State University, USA mchale@pop.psu.edu 
Noack, Peter University of Jena, Germany peter.noack@uni-jena.de 
Osgood, D. Wayne Pennsylvania State University, USA wosgood@psu.edu 
Salmela-Aro, Katariina University of Jyväskylä, Finland katariina.salmela-aro@psyka.jyu.fi 
Shanahan, Lilly   University of North Carolina at Greensboro, USA lilly_shanahan@uncg.edu 
Shanahan, Michael J. University of North Carolina at Chapel Hill, USA mjshan@email.unc.edu 
Silbereisen, Rainer K. University of Jena, Germany rainer.silbereisen@uni-jena.de 
Stattin, Håkan University of Örebro, Sweden hakan.stattin@bsr.oru.se 
Steyer, Rolf University of Jena, Germany rolf.steyer@uni-jena.de 
Tilton-Weaver, Lauree C. University of Örebro, Sweden lauree.tilton-weaver@bsr.oru.se 
   

Students and young scholars Affiliation email address 
Andersson, Håkan University of Stockholm, Sweden hakan.andersson@psychology.su.se 

Blumenthal, Anja University of Jena, Germany anja.blumenthal@uni-jena.de 

Brown, Geoffrey University of North Carolina at Chapel Hill, USA glbrown@email.unc.edu 

Christ, Sharon L. University of North Carolina at Chapel Hill, USA sharon_christ@unc.edu 

Gayles, Joche Pennsylvania State University, USA jgg137@psu.edu 

Glatz, Terese University of Örebro, Sweden terese.glatz@oru.se 

Groenendyk, Allison Pennsylvania State University, USA aeg186@psu.edu 

Grümer, Sebastian University of Jena, Germany sebastian.gruemer@uni-jena.de 

Kakihara, Fumiko University of Örebro, Sweden fumiko.kakihara@oru.se 

McKee, Laura University of North Carolina at Chapel Hill, USA lmckee@uvm.edu 

Siennick, Sonja Pennsylvania State University, USA ses983@psu.edu 



 09/19/2008 
 
Svensson, Ylva University of Örebro, Sweden ylva.svensson@bsr.oru.se 

Tokic, Ana University of Örebro, Sweden/exchange from Croatia ana.tokic@pravo.hr 

Tynkkynen, Lotta University of Jyväskylä, Finland lotta.tynkkynen@helsinki.fi 

Witherspoon, Dawn University of North Carolina at Chapel Hill, USA dwithers@email.unc.edu 
   

Guests Affiliation email address 
Haase, Claudia University of Jena, Germany claudia.haase@uni-jena.de 

Pavlova, Maria K. Moscow City University of Psychology and Education mkpavlova@rambler.ru 

Podolskij, Andrei I. Lomonosov Moscow State University apodolskij@smtp.ru 

Schindler, Ines University of Jena, Germany ines.schindler@uni-jena.de 

Sommer, Simon Jacobs Foundation, Switzerland simon.sommer@jacobsfoundation.org 

Tomasik, Martin University of Jena, Germany martin.tomasik@uni-jena.de 

 
 


